Organization Name

Andrew Volunteer Firemen Inc.

Camp Albrecht Acres of The Midwest
Cascade Ambulance Service
Centralia-Peosta Fire Department

City of Maquoketa

City of Preston

Colts Youth Organization

Community Foundation of Greater Dubuque
Community Solutions of Eastern lowa (CSEI)
Creative Adventure Lab

Dubuque Area Chamber of Commerce
Dubuque Area Labor-Management Council
Dubuque Area Youth Baseball and Softball Club
Dubuque Areas Labor Harvest

Dubuque Arts Council

Dubuque Black Men Coalition

Dubuque Chorale Inc

Dubuque Community School District
Dubuque County Basketball Academy
Dubuque Dream Center

Dubuque Esports League

Dubuque Jaycees

Dubuque Symphony Orchestra

Dubuque Youth Football & Cheer

DuRide

Dyersville Rural Community Food Pantry
Finley Health Foundation

Four Mounds Foundation

Friends OF Jackson County Conservation
Friends of St. Mary's

Friends of the Belmont Mound State Park
Galena Center for the Arts, Inc.

Girl Scouts of Eastern lowa and Western lllinois
Holy Family Catholic Schools

Junior Achievement of the Heartland
MercyOne Dubuque Foundation

Miracle League of Dubuque

Multicultural Family Center

Northeast lowa Community College Foundation
Northeast lowa School of Music

Opening Doors

Prosperity Eastern lowa

Rising Star Theatre Company

Project Name

Acquision of Funds for the Purchase of Seating for Andrew Fire Department
Staff Recruitment incentives

Cascade Ambulance Service Sustainability Study

Sound System Installation and Portable Tables

Magquoketa Central Square Site Preparation

Preston lowa: Main Street Square

Colts Audio System Advancements

Community Grant Writer/Development Officer

CSEI Strategic Fundraising Plan & Photo Voice Project

Walk-in Ceramics Program Expansion

Dubuque Area Chamber Young Professionals and YP Mentorship Program
Retaining our Youth in the Tri-States

Dubuque PONY League Baseball storage container and pitchers mounds
Food Giveaways, Hot Breakfasts, and Grocery Delivery Program
Dubuque Arts Council Capacity Building

Dubuque Black Men Coalition Community Outreach Program
Songfest23

Dubuque Community Schools Strategic Initiative Fund

DCBA Cares - Using Basketball As a Vehicle for Success in Life
Keeping the Dream Alive

Leveling Up Tomorrow’s Game-Changers

3rd of July Fireworks and Air Show

Celebrating 65 Years of the Dubuque Symphony Orchestra

2023 Expansion

Growing, Sustaining, Improving

Improving Communication and Community Outreach to Stamp Out Hunger
Senior Student Promise Program

Fund Development and Marketing - Four Mounds Site Expansion
Hurstville Interpretive Center Cave & Woodland Educational Display
Destination Enhancement and Marketing of Steeple Square
Playground Improvement Project

Galena Center for the Arts Junior Advisory Board

New Cabin at Camp Little Cloud

Student Impact Fund Growth

JA Program Expansion in the Dubuque Community School District
Growing Our Health Care Workforce

Seating for All

MFC Marketing, Rebranding and Reimagining

Supporting Students, Supporting Success

Driftless Region Youth Music Festival

On My Own ~ Permanent Supportive Housing

Field of Opportunities Implementation

RSTC New Education Program

Amount
Awarded
$7,583.00

$10,000.00
$16,264.00
$16,153.16
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$4,700.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$9,285.00
$125,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,000.00
$4,220.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00



Saint 4 Life Foundation Dubuque Ice Arena Control Room Equipment Project $50,000.00

Shake Rag Alley Inc. Strategic Support for the Historic Preservation of Shake Rag Alley’s Coach House $10,000.00
Special Olympics lowa Special Olympics lowa Winter Games $20,000.00
St. Vincent de Paul Dubuque, lowa Back2Work Workforce Training Program $35,000.00
The Driver Opera House Restoration Inc Marketing for the Driver Opera House 2023-2024 season via memberships and events $14,000.00
The Fountain of Youth Program I.C.A.R.E Transportation $25,000.00
Travel Dubuque Dubuque/Orlando Trade Mission $100,000.00
United Way of Dubuque Area Tri-States Community Impact on Poverty $75,000.00
Uw-Platteville Foundation Inc UW-Platteville Attracting, Recruiting, and Retaining Diverse Populations to the Tri-States $25,000.00
Veterans Freedom Center Memorial Day Parade $10,872.35
Veterans Freedom Center trailer and tools request $10,000.00

Voices Productions Voices Studios Launch $20,000.00
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