Organization Name	Project Name	Amount
Andrew Volunteer Firemen Inc.	Acquision of Funds for the Purchase of Seating for Andrew Fire Department	Awarded \$7,583.00
Camp Albrecht Acres of The Midwest	Staff Recruitment incentives	\$7,583.00 \$10,000.00
Cascade Ambulance Service	Cascade Ambulance Service Sustainability Study	\$16,264.00
Centralia-Peosta Fire Department	Sound System Installation and Portable Tables	\$16,153.16
City of Maquoketa	Maquoketa Central Square Site Preparation	\$25,000.00
City of Preston	Preston Iowa: Main Street Square	\$15,000.00
Colts Youth Organization	Colts Audio System Advancements	\$10,000.00
Community Foundation of Greater Dubuque	Community Grant Writer/Development Officer	\$75,000.00
Community Solutions of Eastern Iowa (CSEI)	CSEI Strategic Fundraising Plan & Photo Voice Project	\$10,000.00
Creative Adventure Lab	Walk-in Ceramics Program Expansion	\$20,000.00
Dubuque Area Chamber of Commerce	Dubuque Area Chamber Young Professionals and YP Mentorship Program	\$50,000.00
Dubuque Area Labor-Management Council	Retaining our Youth in the Tri-States	\$20,000.00
Dubuque Area Youth Baseball and Softball Club	Dubuque PONY League Baseball storage container and pitchers mounds	\$4,700.00
Dubuque Areas Labor Harvest	Food Giveaways, Hot Breakfasts, and Grocery Delivery Program	\$10,000.00
Dubuque Arts Council	Dubuque Arts Council Capacity Building	\$15,000.00
Dubuque Black Men Coalition	Dubuque Black Men Coalition Community Outreach Program	\$5,000.00
Dubuque Chorale Inc	Songfest23	\$9,285.00
Dubuque Community School District	Dubuque Community Schools Strategic Initiative Fund	\$125,000.00
Dubuque County Basketball Academy	DCBA Cares - Using Basketball As a Vehicle for Success in Life	\$25,000.00
Dubuque Dream Center	Keeping the Dream Alive	\$15,000.00
Dubuque Esports League	Leveling Up Tomorrow's Game-Changers	\$10,000.00
Dubuque Jaycees	3rd of July Fireworks and Air Show	\$20,000.00
Dubuque Symphony Orchestra	Celebrating 65 Years of the Dubuque Symphony Orchestra	\$25,000.00
Dubuque Youth Football & Cheer	2023 Expansion	\$10,000.00
DuRide	Growing, Sustaining, Improving	\$5,000.00
Dyersville Rural Community Food Pantry	Improving Communication and Community Outreach to Stamp Out Hunger	\$30,000.00
Finley Health Foundation	Senior Student Promise Program	\$15,000.00
Four Mounds Foundation	Fund Development and Marketing - Four Mounds Site Expansion	\$25,000.00
Friends OF Jackson County Conservation	Hurstville Interpretive Center Cave & Woodland Educational Display	\$25,000.00
Friends of St. Mary's	Destination Enhancement and Marketing of Steeple Square	\$50,000.00
Friends of the Belmont Mound State Park	Playground Improvement Project	\$15,000.00
Galena Center for the Arts. Inc.	Galena Center for the Arts Junior Advisory Board	\$4,220.00
Girl Scouts of Eastern Iowa and Western Illinois	New Cabin at Camp Little Cloud	\$25,000.00
Holy Family Catholic Schools	Student Impact Fund Growth	\$20,000.00
Junior Achievement of the Heartland	JA Program Expansion in the Dubuque Community School District	\$10,000.00
MercyOne Dubuque Foundation	Growing Our Health Care Workforce	\$15,000.00
Miracle League of Dubuque	Seating for All	\$25,000.00
Multicultural Family Center	MFC Marketing, Rebranding and Reimagining	\$15,000.00
Northeast Iowa Community College Foundation	Supporting Students, Supporting Success	\$25,000.00
Northeast Iowa School of Music	Driftless Region Youth Music Festival	\$25,000.00
Opening Doors	On My Own ~ Permanent Supportive Housing	\$10,000.00
Prosperity Eastern Iowa	Field of Opportunities Implementation	\$50,000.00
Rising Star Theatre Company	RSTC New Education Program	\$10,000.00

Saint 4 Life Foundation	Dubuque Ice Arena Control Room Equipment Project	\$50,000.00
Shake Rag Alley Inc.	Strategic Support for the Historic Preservation of Shake Rag Alley's Coach House	\$10,000.00
Special Olympics Iowa	Special Olympics Iowa Winter Games	\$20,000.00
St. Vincent de Paul Dubuque, Iowa	Back2Work Workforce Training Program	\$35,000.00
The Driver Opera House Restoration Inc	Marketing for the Driver Opera House 2023-2024 season via memberships and events	\$14,000.00
The Fountain of Youth Program	I.C.A.R.E Transportation	\$25,000.00
Travel Dubuque	Dubuque/Orlando Trade Mission	\$100,000.00
United Way of Dubuque Area Tri-States	Community Impact on Poverty	\$75,000.00
Uw-Platteville Foundation Inc	UW-Platteville Attracting, Recruiting, and Retaining Diverse Populations to the Tri-States	\$25,000.00
Veterans Freedom Center	Memorial Day Parade	\$10,872.35
Veterans Freedom Center	trailer and tools request	\$10,000.00
Voices Productions	Voices Studios Launch	\$20,000.00